THE DATASHEET OF
MAX17065EVKIT+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX17065 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount PCB that evaluates the
high-efficiency MAX17065 organic LED (OLED) driver.
The MAX17065 EV kit operates from a +2.3V to +4.5V

Windows and Windows Vista are registered trademarks of
Microsoft Corp.
Ordering Information
 PART  TYPE  PC INTERFACE
 MAX17065EVKIT+  EV Kit  USB
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C12, C14 3
10µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
KEMET C0805C106K4PACTU
C2, C3 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J or
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
C4 1
0.033µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
C5–C10, C17,
C18, C28, C29,
C30, C34
12
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C11, C13, C19,
C20, C21,
C35–C39
10
1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
C15, C16 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C22 1
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103K
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
C23 1
2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H222K
TDK C1608X7R1H222K
C24, C25 2
470pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H471K
TDK C1608X7R1H471K
C26 1
2.2µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R61A225K
TDK C1608X5R0J225K
C27, C31, C32 3
4.7µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)